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. WAR DEPARTMENT
ARY LFFECTS BUREAU
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Kansas City, Missouri -
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”
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In the matter of the disposition)
of tne c¢ffecia ofs

Sgt. Charles F. Dolan
(kame of deceac-d selds.ur)

32337024
(Seral Number;

— e e e S

atcve-named dec.aged soldicr:

e

<UARTERUASTER DEPOT

Case No, 47576 D fg

RECLIPT FOR EFFECTS
DLLIVERED 70 CLAIMANT

I hereby acknowledze that I huve reccived from the Lffects Bureau, Kansas

City wuarturmaster Depct, Kunsue Git;, Hissnuri, the following effects of the

Number Articles Nuzber Articles
1 Zipper bag 1 Felt scapular Snapshots
JTowels, wash cloths ..
Handkerchiefs 1 Ribbon 1 Wallet
—shoe shige oloth . 1 Red Cross hag 1 Sta

1 Stone in rough

1 Charlie, 1 Ruth
1 _Medal,.St. Fransis _

1 Pr. seissors

-papars
1 Album
1 _Capy apalication far

Nat. Sec. Life Ins.

Underwear, neckties, socks 1 Laundry bag
~1-Augtralian peupant

2 Shoulder patches 1 Shaving brush

1 _Diary blank ~1_Shoa_horn

4 Boocks 1 Bair brush
3.5hirt - 3 Safety razors .

1 Garrison cap 1 Tooth brush container

2_Shoe_brushes 1 Ca

. 1 Fountain pen 1 Steptic pencil

2 sewing kits Razor bladeg

1l Pr. shoe laces 1 Drinking cup
BKnives __ . 1 Rihg

3 Combs 1 RAAF TInsignia

1 Finger nail file —_—d ule

1 Pr. tweezers
1 Pr, sun glasses

8 Stamps U.S. 6¢

2 Paokages playing cardg

2an sea shells 2 Boxes erasers

_2 Small brushes
1 Sacred heart madel

..l Leather belt
Letters

zxzxzxzxﬂxmzﬁxzxﬁzzxiz@xamﬁzzmdxdgsdzxdidiuxznukzﬁ%x;xzxzxzxzxzxzxzxzxzxzxz:;_

IX2XZXIXZXZXEXEXZX X 2x2 X oAz K horgx 22X 2 X7 X2 07k OO BIRNE: FlYx EEents B wadd

2XZ2X2XZX 25nz Bri g 2y,

Subscriced ftjz’/_/* (f yﬂz\ on this

1YY,

Witnessed

7/744527/ %«w

e

// day o%;él‘***—y~

(Sigrture o %itness)

(Signature of cleicant im ink)

Aenk PC

#7- 4)‘]%&¢Wﬁg‘

£/ Ly 5 T el
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Case Noe 47576 2 .
TOs

Locked Storage for:

Hensent Dou

- s

. . EBQUEST 02 mcwsms . .

" £ >

x___Acdsunting Branch for Check
Account No. 10365 _ daeunt ‘ 29.68
Payahi‘ 9

Hepbert Dolam

47y18-¢4th Street
Woodside, Long Island, New York

Correspendent ﬁ% Qﬁ

Relationship: Erother

Name of soldier; Sgte. Charles F. Dolan

Check Mo. 5161

Initials Le

10365
47576

Manen 28 Lb

AN 29.63

Teenty=Nine ano 63/100

DSt jed

_Bf£ QM Form 49 (Rev. 11/16/u3}

Magonm Qoi‘ﬂoco
Asst,
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* WFFIDAVIT OF DISINTERESTRD WITNESS

county oF .Y} & CA -
SATE OF __" W - L’@
@)

Personally appeared before me,

for the County and State aforessid,

age 3 3 yeéra, a citizen of t} ited State¥, residing at 75'4&....3;_
M‘—'!IL Street, _ Vb " 1 - County of
S (City, town or village)

\f\' .Y , State of _ W ¢ L:\l s Who, being duly

sworn, declares that hus been acquainted with the family of
(ne or she)

M F LL@-QL‘—\ for /0 years and knows

(Name of deceesed soldisr)
Rame of Claiiant) (Relationship, such as
of said deceased soldier; that
widow, son, daughter, etc.) (he or sghe)

A}

has repd the foregoing application and affidavit and that to the best of

knowlsdge and belief the answers and stetcments herein
his or her)

contained are true and correct? and suid application and affidavit were

signed by the claimont in presence; :-nd, that affiant has

(his or hor)

no interest whatever in the penaing application for the effects of seid

V.

deceascd soldier.

1) (’ 1
Sworn to and subscribed be e me this

19' z z .
« (Iwpress seal here)

Yoo, JD2 .G

C V' (Official designd¥ion) é} /€ 2 re

¥y Commission kxpirest .3,/3 d/‘/7

o

) 4
isinterested witness)

L’dayof‘)‘f ’
"
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OFFICE OF THE SUMMARY COURY OFFICER  _ | 1y

FOURTH AIR DEPOT GROUP R
APO 922 | AEH/pt

29 January 1944
Subject: Personal Effects of Sergeant CHARLES F DOLAN, 32337024, Deceased

To: Effects Quartermaster, Army Effects Bureau, Kansas City Quartermaster
Depot, Kansas City, Missourd

1. BEnclosed are Treasurer of the United States check No 9,504,351, dated
29 January 1944 in the sum of Three and 50/100 ($3,50) Dollars, signed by Pine
ance Officer Captain EUGENE F ARMSTRONG and check No 564, dated 6 January 194k
in the sum of Twenty Six and 13/100 ($26.13) Dollars, signed by Pinance Officer
Iieutenant Colonel A H MILLER, '

2. Checks represent monies found among perscnal effects of Sergeant

Charles F Dolan, 3233702,;, (deceased), 83rd Depot Repair Squadron, 4th Air Depot
Group.

éc.“'\Cu O
3 incls: 'RED E HILL -
Incl 1 - U, S. Treasurer Check No 9,504,351 Major, Alr Corps 853
Incl 2 = U, S. Treasurer Check No 564 Summiary Court Officer 1 FEB 1944

Incl 3 - Copy of Final Repor'g. of Summary Court O




" .Déceased "ARMY SCRVICE FORCES Sheet 2 of 2 Sheets
~ Missing ' ARMY EFFECTS'BUREAU '! ety
- - AJV.0.1. . . t Box

P.O.W: *  INVENTORY-

e ———————

Abandoned - *

Shown on Tally In as

TALLY IN NO.__ 3717 INVENTORY DATE_S5/5/44 _ CASE MO,
EFFECTS OF_____ CHARLES F. DOLAN RANK____ Sgt.
ARMY SERIAL No._32337024 RG.___83rd Dep. Sq. 4th 4, Dep. Gp.
CONSIGNOR
DELIVERING CARRIER____ G B/L Mo. G B/L DATE
Package
No, _Article Description Remarks

(Continued) 1 Stome, out, green

I 1 Stone in rough

1 Pr. tags, insoribed

(1 Charlie, 1 Ruth)

1 Medal, St. Francis

1l Pr, scissors

g

1 Copy induction papers

1l Album

1 Copy application for

Nat, Sec. Life Ins.

cem——y -

)




Déceased

POW___ -~

Aband'oned

" ARMY szavxcn FORCES

Shown on Tally in as
TALLY IN NO, 3717

EFFECTS OF _CHARLES F. DOLAN
ARMY SERIAL No, 32337024 RG.__83rd Dep. Sq. 4th A, Dep. Gp.

.~ Mised . ARMY EFFECTS'BUREAU
. 'A.¥.0.1.

INVEMKBI-

Sheet_1 of 2 Sheets
t 1 Box

INVENTORY DATE 5/5/44 CASE m.ﬁ(”Zé

RANK Sgt.

CONSIGNOR
DELIVERING CARRIER________ G B/L M. _G B/L DATE,
Package |
No, | Article Description Remarks
# ! 1_%gpper bag dhiﬁt#
CARTON | Shoe shine oloth .

1 Australian pennant

Underwear, neckiles, socks

Brother:

Herbert Dolan

(W)
Q) (o
E
+
<t

8 a

- Dop-
/7]

4718 44th St.

hoe brushes

—fountain pep

k]

Woodside, Long

Sewing kits
Pp, shoe leges

0D

Island

Knives

:

gy

inger nall file
t ers

b+ = p i fea ea
RIg

r. SuUn glasses
) ells

SHORTAGE ON REVERSE

g0

mall brushes
ed h + medal

il

eltssoapular
_Pr, Sgt. ehevrons

Attached:

P
Ribbon

U o 2 o] 2R )

2 Form 5¢

%gg Cross bag
undry bag

J: Toilet kit w[ar icles

1 Shaving brush

1.1 _Shoe_ho
{1 Hair brusi

5 Safety razors
ooth Tush contalner

n tooth powder

ateptic pencll
Razor blades

1 DrinkIng oup

1 Ri
insignle

‘ 1l 6=-inch rule

8 Stamps U.S. B¢ <ot
2 Packages: playing cards

2 Boxes erasers
1 Leather belt

Letters
Snapshots

\

.

>

e~

Personal papers
2 _Wellad
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. .'. . . . .Swnmary Court-fartial . : —.- ..
TR ’ RMY SERVICE FRCES (@)
L' 7 . - V KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT  Case No, 4 6-D-
oo 601 Hardesty 4venue - . ] do
. Kansag City 1, Missouri (Date) A6-egtit- .
Subject: Report of transactions in disposing of the effects of p/'

- ’ 225 s late a
Wwﬁda) ( _

] Alr Corps who died
S T (Organigation, Arm or Service)

%

the 19 day of Decedber..» 1943 at
TO : The Adjutant General, ‘ar Department, Washington, D, C.

1. Complying with A, W. 112 a Summary Court-liartial, convened at Kansas
City, Mo., pursuant to S. O, 228, HQ,, KCQM Depot, dated 25 September 1943,
for the purpose of disposing of the effects of the above-named soldier R
reports that:

a. No legal representative or widow of the decedent being present at
his camp or quarters, his effects were forwarded tc this Summary Courte-
fhrtial.

b. local debtors owed decedent's estate $_ pona » of which the sum
of $pnone _was oollected. (If nothing was found due or collected, state
‘(’None“; og,herwise attach itemized statement of sums ovwing and collected, )

Incl.___ ‘

¢» Decedent owed undisputed local creditors the sum of § s which
has been paid by the Summary Court-Martial from funds of decedente  (See
inclosed receipt , Incl, <)

d, Disposition of decedent's effects (loss moncy paid creditors, if
any) has been made by the Summary Court-lartial by transmittal through the
Quartermaster Corps, at Government expense to persen found entitled (See
Sunmary Court-Martial FINDING below, )

! FPINDING:

Beforc a Summary Court~Martial which ccnvened at Kansas City, Missouri
on _28 Nargh, 1943 pursuant to Special Orders 228, Headquarters, KCQM Depot,
dated 25 September 1943, thc application and/or affidavit of _h*ﬁm__

naro of

for the effects of tho abovoenamed deceased soldier, now

Claimant)
in the possossion of the United Statos, togethor with other rclevant cvidence,

werc duly considercd:

"hercupon, this Summary Court-iartia. finds that, under the provisions

of 4, W, 112
Namo of purson found cntitled)
of ; ¢ ¥oodside, long IslaMd | siatc of
Eﬁlﬁgﬁ nber o!tifeet or Avenue) (City, Town or Village)

———e—Jien-Yeri— s 1s the thay of thc above=

clationship or Capacity)

namcd deceased soldier and appears to he zntitled to receive his of fects..

¢
A%



ARMY SERVICE FORGES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSA9 CITY 1, MISSOURS (8'5-2844)
JRM ;LB ibe
IN REPLY REFER TO_$£ 47576 D Maroh 28, 1944

Mr, Herdert Dolan
4718 44th Stroeet
Woodside, Long Iazland, New York

Dear My, Dolan:

Thank you for the informatian recently given thoe Army Effects
Bureau in connsction with disposal of the personal property of your
brother, Sergeant Charles F, Dolan,

There is inclosed cheok for $29,63 which is the only prope
orty belonging to him received at this Bureau to date. These
funds were received by mail from overseas., It is possible that
additional effects will arrive at a later date, and the informae
tian you have furnished will enable us to make prompt shipment of
such property.

Ky aotion in sending this check does not of itself vest title
in the recipient., The funds are transmitted only in order that
same respmsible person receive them so that distribution may ve
made in acoordance with the laws of the atate of your brother's
legal residence,

Please aoknowledge receipt of the cheock in the space provided
below, For your convenience, there is inclosed an addressed envel-

ope which needs no postage, You maymtain the duplioate of this
letter,

Please scoept my sympathy in the loss of your brother,

Yours very truly,

R. E. RODGERS
2nd Lt. Q.HOCO
Assistant
2 Incls.
Cheok
Envelope
Beceipt aoknowledged
1"'

Signature Date
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' Suspense__ 51 May 1944 )

Caso V... 47576 D £5 .

Date___ . 24 May 1944

MEMORANDUM TO Wr.ehouse Bramnch;
Pleass see that the pezsonal eﬁectu on the above mentioned
case ere packed, weighed and ready for shipment promptly so that e
they may be readily micked up., Dilles of hading and &}l other £ s
papers will be marked with thes csee nuymber and cen be identified 'y
. thereby. The original of this form showld be returned -to the
Administrative Branch arter completion.

-# - S S T

mecta s Sgti. ‘Charles F. Dolan Y Seriel No._ 52357024
Ship Su3 | ¥r. Herbert Dolan / ]

S;réet end Number 4718 44th Street ,/’ _ e ‘
Cit.y'én'd State | Woodside, Lozig:Isla.‘D:d,.Egl York‘/‘ '

—Gov's B/L No..._-

/éa’ L/é')/ /

Tor the Bifects Quar’bem::ate_;-

Shiv Via:

=== e —— S e T

L
/% _ LIST OF PACKAGES SAIPPED

' Eranked Mall=-)# or less /
Eercel Post Chirges AL 3
; Bstimated Exprcss Charges - /109 ‘
mmmmm_chum E

Tof,al Number of Pleces;_ / § ~Shi yping clexk
ieight of Shipment: 7.5 7 Da:e

DSt Jeh
Effects QM Form 14 (Rev, 10/15/&3)




ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOUR:

(c-6-27-44)
JRM:LBeLJ
IN REPLY REFOETG-D— — : . May 27, 1944
Mr. Hsrbert Dolan . {
4718 44th Street
Woodside, long Island, New York \‘\/

Dear Wr. Dolan;

The Army Effects Bureau has received some additional
property of your brother, Sergsant Charles F. Dolan.

Shipment of this property was wade to you by parcel
post on May 25, 1944, Upon arrival of the package, please sign
and return one ocopy of the inclosed receipt. Por your con-
venience, there is inclosed an addressed envelcpe which needs
no postage.

As previously stated, the forwarding of praperty by
this Bureau does mot, of itself, vest title in you., It is for-
warded morely in order that distribution may be made in accord-
ance with the laws of the state of your brother's legal res-
idence,

Yours very truly,

G. 1, JOENSON
st Lt. Q.¥.C.
Chief, Riscal Seostion
Administrative Control Branch

2 Inels.
Yorm b
Envelope




ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
€01 HARDESTY AVENUE
KAKSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

(S=3-23-44)
JRM:LB 14y
IN REPLY REFER TO_ 42378 Yedbruary 23, 1944

N ..| ’

MNr. Horbhert Dolen
47-18 44th 8treest
Woodside, L.I., New York

Dear Nr. Dolant

With reference to our previous correspondance, the Army
Effects Bureau has now received from overssas some vroverty of
your brother, Sergeant Cherles F. Dolan. '

To dispoge of this nrorerty in accordance with existing
instructions, it is necesesary that we have certsin informatiod re=
garding his family. For thet purpose I am inclosing an application
and affidavit form, with the request that you complete and retura
it to this Bareau. Your local American Red Cross representative will
help you on this, if necesaary.

The property in our custody will be released as soon as
rossible after receipt of information needed for decision as to appro-
priate recipient.

Please be sure to use the inclosed sdlf-addressed envelops .«
which needs no postage in order to expedite delivery of the property.

Yours very truly,

LEON D. GLASSCOCK
capta.in. Q,.M.G.
Asatstant

3 Ineli.
Yorm 2
Envelope
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INVENTORY- OF EFFECTS
oo AB 090440

Dolan, Charles, F 32337024
(last pame) (Firstoame) (Middieinitial) (Army serial number)

os.3gt  83rd Dep Rep Sq,4th Air DepGp
h“.""stoum (Wcm;um

who died on the L9 day of December 1o43
OLASS I-ISaber, deco medals, cam~
useri, and other

B b, ke, Pt 0 b

*racuass
MOMEER ANTICLES ity

Khaki Zipper bag v
Bath towels o~ ‘

Hand towel ¥
Face cloths<"
Shoe cloth «~

o Hpw

-~

3 |Handkexrchief ¢

1 |Undershirt v~ P

8 pr |Socks ™

1 ___..|Khaki cap - =
ustrali reeti o

VI N 2 AT

1 Tebster Dictionary p.- o

1  Personsl di

1 Catholic prayer book

1____|M¥y Sunday Missal /

2 Shoe brushes

1 |Pomtein pen ¥~ |

P L
*To be £lled cut caly in cese of shipment to The Adjutant Genersl,

.OLASS II—Other effocts

2 Sewing kits “~
1_set. |Shee laces ..<Z
3 Knives v

23— | GOrRbg - ,
1l pr |Sissors - : '
1. . |Finger nail £i¥6 :
1 pr |Twesers v
1. |Sun-glasses- ¥ e

.- e e mom————

1 Tin of sea shells e I
2—l5ma)) brughes -
' A.G.O, ¥orm No, 5 fomanm
'Oy .
. WD A P, 198

. . l
k 4




OLASS IT—Continued

2

2 |

1l Pocket guide to pustralia ¥
é Leather belt
L

1l

Packages I;a}or blades 7

kg | Letters
BEnvelope snaps P

1| Folder snaps 7

1 Vallet, zipper typeV

b S _Stene=cut,. b ...
1 Rough opal stone b~

1 B applicatio r Nat Sec Lii‘
] Ths )/fo e e
1 Kedal, St Francis ‘embl em
Bpecie.— $....ece—.- S

Notes... & eeeee.

I cenTory that the foregoing inventory comprises all
the effects of the whose name appears on the
firat page hereof, and that *the effects were delivered

M_oney [

(Give name and degree of relationship; ﬂhgalxewmmve

o beneficiary named by the decoased, so state)

*the effests of olass 1 have been forwarded to The
Adjutant General and those of class 1I have been sold.

(8tation)

(Date)

m aut words not appiioabls
0. 5. SOVERARSET PRINTY omu 10—21184




INVENTORY-OF BFFECTS

(hoo AR 6008500 '
Dolan, Charles F (Congg)é ‘
(Last pame) (Wimst name)  (Mtddls initial) seclal umber)

late a i
(Grade) (Organization or azm o \
who died on the day of ) I,
OLABS I 3 decora medals, cam-~
m’ manuscri and other
valuable chicfly as keepeakes. .

— J“T?.—T-“
Felt Sacred Heart dal’; .

| Felt Scapupar
Sgt stripes v /
_AP_Ribhon on bar

Red Cross bag: v,
-Black ties ; .

ﬂl}g"iﬁé bmsﬁ z .
Hair brush v b~

[

1

2 1G (o)

1 Plastic ™ * ®

1 Comb ’ .
1 Tooth Brush and contai rV
1| .

1l Septic stiek

12 __1Siar xrs i

*To be £lled out only in osse of shipment to The Adjutant General,

OLASS IT~Other effocts

RV " anmcuss
1 Fnamel drink cup
T == ET=TT
W.Dey A.GO, Form No. 54
July 1, 1953
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. Bas d'eeeased .9old . any grandohildren now living”

. f- . .

.

.1.-.- 0

- « If so, givo nam, aga, addrsea and ngme of one parent of each. living gtand-
ohilds : : ' L

“Temp of grandohild : SR B St
(ghristian, aiddle and surname) | #ge .|.Post Office sddroge !Name: of Pirent!

"y

—appvey

B du s »
! thex'cr'n.re any. additional namca. give Bamu intomation on soparate aheet
end attach) :

PRI T, ey,

.. Did"the deceased soldier leave a will? w

If 80y hee an Executor of his estatv been appointed by probate cpurt?_h_
- If 80, give name and address of Exacutor ‘and inclose certified copy :f
letters of administration__3 9 awe W

: I8 the dessnoed soldier left a will and an Executor has not yut been appeinted

s, 4% the intention of tho Exeoutor to prome the w11l 7“- :

Has an A.dmixdstmtor of the oatate been appointed by probate courts’ Z@

- ~-1f 8o, give pame-and address of ndministmtor and inclose a ‘certificad copy of

. lettors of administration___ ' S
Claimant further declares. tft the dBoVe dndwers §id s¥atéments

. ayu true,. sxcept as to those facts which are etated to be \'A'ixc'e'rtaim that
,»+¢ claimant has not pu /posely rei‘rained froz anawering any question of furnish-

ing any requested information; that makes the foregoing applieation

(he or ahej
and thie affidavit-in A\ relationship (or capacj.ty) of
his or her (5tato

capacity, a8 Executor, adninistrator or Guardianj zr--;elationahip as Widow,

- of
Son, Daughter, Fathor, Mother, etc., (Namoe of deceased soldier,

- for the purpose of

Dinor child, or cstate of deceaaod, as the oage may be)

enabling the United States to dispose of the cffects of aaid deceaaed.

A PO .

Eff. Q¥ Form Noe 2 » Page §




soldier undep. the provisions of article of Wap 112* (1 s‘e. 15&4); and,
that ‘A hae read the application on Page } hékeof and the - *

Ao

(Sigﬁature of Claimant)

(i!v or she)
statemonts therein contained are true and corregt;

Viitnqesed bys

and subgcribed befots me this’ il day of 22"-"4
{Imprcss seal here) QM""‘* H @""“‘%

(0£ficial Bignature)

N Ol gt

~(0ffidial Designa on)’&_1 YR Y

My commission oxpires 3/ 3 ”/ 79

Notes If the nbpiicntioﬁ and affidavit a¥re executed by the Executor op

Administrator of tho estats of tho deceased soldior, or by the Guardian of d
claimant, a certified c‘opy' of the letters of aﬂ'minin‘i:ration or guardianship,
or othe_r.lagal ovidence of appolntment, W, in whieh event it
will be unncoossary to secure tho following affidavit of d éiain’cereated
witness. In all oth-.;r cases the signaturc¢ of claimant must be witnessed by
one disinterested person of 13531 ngev who can write and who ca.n execute the
following affidavit, a1l signatures muet be in ink and ali “sthor writing
must be in typewriting or ink, In case the claimant's mark is substituted
for the written signature, two disintorested efttesting witnesses ars required .
who can write their nawes, l ‘
AFFIDAVIT OF DISINTERESTED WITNESS

'COUNTY OF, )
{

88

STATE OF,

Porgsonally appeared bsfore me, ' s in and

for the County and State aforesaid,_

aged, yoors, a cltizen of

<

United/States, residing at

Eff, Q¥ Form No, 2 - Page 6




- - —— -
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‘ :it‘.’:l‘.-‘ j".}\:' '. AFEIDAVIE‘ og cm “T . .‘ RE B
, GOWTY OF - ‘ M cheo. ot . o * '
i et D AN ) 85, s b k)

|
o e s —-Pemwlly-appeared VeLowe He'y Q,Qm:sﬂz:a'c' -

T Name and titls of of Hc_i_;a_; ’

in and for the COunty and State aforesaid, o
r -— Lttt " mg of clalmant

:.._-.—-QM -
P héh

e o OF Village)

g S - St LS pwotan e 4.

(c&.ty, towm

AZ‘M . . s Gounty. ofza-“e"-"q ». Stqtk of ’4/

eenenm=shoy -boing: di:iy gworn, claros that the i‘oilbv}ih:g ahséeéa and ‘stat;.;:zunts arc
e G E—A T aupport of . appiication (Tue page "of thia rom)

R -.Wmmidcn-.-mo? e o e oam sres Soe &teubn s oo wen Son s

his orz : % )“ Z :
for thu uﬂ'octs of nQw:in- the possession of

e e e e (fame oF doccdecd eoldicr)
W med statcs.’ e b e s o sem e el o s mem O S Ber T EeGEE e o Bl o SAme e &
. - Viag-tho-duconscd-goldier marrivg@ gt the time of his doath? .:W;I
I4‘~eoy ipat'1s the vame ard addrees of }us w:ldow? L, o
FRITIRE IO 1000 2 ¢ P U |

eme e we
e e AR O A P B - e S5 &

T st aaatnd

-, e
Se——

-~ -Whep-and-whvre did-she marry deccased soldicr?

- -l
PR L .o
.~-- ¥Wiere they living together as husbtand and wife when the duceascd soldier

- embercd-the military vervied? T~ ~™ If' Tot, “state the circumstanccs.
e —— o menrns oo mmmr ‘ AR

ERVERCA LI : P I | I 3!
AR BN IR N
- nam-=Wore: thry: divorced or separnted by logal prococdmga? TN .

Bkt If 8o, whén' and by order of what court? e

If not, when ;xgd where. did ghe die?

Ia his widow now living? e, 1£ - 20

‘—-——\ i :'
e o oinne T et o e P~y oy _:
; Vos decw.aod soldicr over prev:.ouely married? M'ﬁ" If 80, to whom and
s = or o menremn (e i oarap e inan e v e ] ;
f
how was thie mnrriage teminntod?
- v T — T
ho.s decnased soldier any clhldrcn now living? !:’d . - i
TSR “ - --"'-‘“. .' l .’..“;h!:.‘ ‘ -'l'.“ﬂ. - 'XI)

“r . (.5 =t
P ST R

(Continucd on Ruverso Side)
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?'Fi. . ’ ‘e A
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.

If so, g:.ve name, sox, age a.nd addrr.sp of each 11v:.ns cl'nldc :

* - . » Vo . e
. Name in Full R .
iati middle and surname Sex hge A
e e B 1. .
e e [ — o
7. * e N . . .: '
e b §o H
JURNITIR R aowenemauy v Toprop o e
T- PP | .'. St o s . :
--«.ﬂf’: ' R TR O !
SN SO — b i
Tlf tﬁbru éro any additional names. give samo information on ‘scparate sheet

and attach) _ : - .. S |

e oo memes smlown e @ 1 te eenere . Y

Has a lc.gal guardian been appointcd for any of the above children?

W, et T o L '

..".:

If so, givo mmea and addroasss of auch guardmns in fullc
. e o f Gaoovagaue 1o
P e f PR ....:......::. -_I
Is .the fathcr of decoaeod soldicr ROW living? w RN ORI L A T
If so, state hia name and addreas —— L. . -
i I 2 PRGN Civ

It notyIIrERE whre did ho die?M \\- \‘\3\ \QOWM

]
Ras "the’ ﬁbbilo-nnmea"!'éther abandoned the support of his fwuily! ~—

e e

Vo oo

- If 80, Btats “circumpiances

. D SR - o
@ e s memterisew somanpwts W o oo m——— - —

- Is the mothe’i"“éf' d'oceaacd soldier now 1iving? ; M

e el * ICERR A 2T . . oo Celen
- If w, state he;- -namo and addma L TS, w . en
. . R ; —

—— e - e .

What was hot Waiden ndis? "

If deconsed; WheH AN Wheis dTd she die! kg

ey . I a0 ot .
Has decéased ‘801dIEF any brothers or sisters now 11ving? ‘q’q’o_/
If so, give nﬁrhé‘,‘ sexy nge a:i'd" adaress of each 1ivmg brothe and sisterc
Nume ln mu. R I L . .___.___._,,, \..'.v R e

{If there are any additiona) namo8, igi
and attach) °

KEf, OM Form No, 2 ~ Pace 4




. In the Summary Court-Martial, im and for the iM==+ o , Tl
. . P A ML A
. ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU . *
KANSAS CITY JUARTERMASTER DEFPOT
601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI

. . . . .
.
.
. .
. . . .
o e D ., . . .
o/ g .
v % . . N N
« e
.

47578 D 4b

(8-3-33-44)
APPLICATION FOR EFFECTS
OF DECEASED SOLDIER

In the matter of the disposition )
of the effects of

8gt. Charles F. Dolan
(¥ame of deceased soldier)

32337024

{Serial Number)
1 bk Boass (rasaant) ot ZOLE-Y £ 5T
(City, town or village

in the County of 0( (R RARet) ~  and 3tate of (onts

Case No.

hereby make application for the effecte of the above-named docged soldier, '

now in the possession of the United Stat 38, and in support there of states
1. mat%’% oot entered the military

(Namo of deceased soldier)
78 “ea
£3

Name of organiz ion if known

service of the United Stutes on or about
in

(G de orVrank of deeeased

ﬁ Fd f;ﬂ" '¢f" 3 that he was born

(If not known, sgo ata.Ze %vinz all possible infomtion)
at/‘/? e 1%40; ' m the State of, %

G‘ZX et & _dayof

and that he died on or about the / 7 ¥ . day of
(1f not known, so state)
el

M&«W R

If not known, so state)

and was a

If born in/foreign country, 80

on the L1928 N

state

2. That I bear the following relationship to the above-namod

decsasscd soldiers

(Mark around one of the following which describes your

relationship)s
(1) Widow (6) Mgthe
(2) Administrator or Exscuter (7) CBrother>
of Estate EB; 8ieter
3) Son 9) Grandchild
4) Daughter (10) Other next of kin
(5) Father

3.-*That there 1s mo living pérson who bears relationship to said

(Continued on Reverse Side)

Eff, QM Form No. 2 - Page 1

194 %2

d@ iy 1943,

v~ amttiimmaadd




e e e e e e e e e mme e &+ = e w6 e om em 4 @ e = e

X SRR X

decessed soldier of a lower numbered cless than thet nerked above, except

P2 sceflio

* (Example: If you have merked (7) Brotner, are there any living persons
deseribed by clesses (1) to (6) inclusive? If so, give their names and
relationships to the deceased goldier; if not, state "No Txcewtion.?)

4. Thet I heve completed and executed the affidavit on the follow-

ing pages hereof and meke 1t & vert of this applicstion by reference.

NWeihoot  J3lan

(Signature of Claiment)

DS;ml
Eff Q¥ Form 2 - Page 2
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Deéeaqea . ‘\m SELVECS PORCES et 1 of 1 Sheets
c Missing. T - ‘ EFI":‘.QTS EURZAY " - = - '

4.5.0.L, . - Flat Box
P.O.W. LVEITCRY - 3 - ' |
Avandoned - . : Q)

1

Shown on Telly Ia as

TALLY IN KO. LIVENTORY DATE __ 2/9/44 CASE ¥0. U 7.4°7 A /\>

—— - ——

EFFECTS OF (QHARLES F. DOLAN RANK Sgt.

AREY SZRIAL NO. _ 32337024 ORG. 83rd Depot Repair Sg., 4th Air Depot Gp.

CONSIGNCR Hq, 4th air Depot Gp., AP0 #9238, o/o Postmaster, San Frapcisco, Calif,

DELIVERING CAxsléR _ Mail G B/L NC. G B/L DiTE
Fackage ‘ |
50, Articie Deggription Remerks
1 . 1 U. 8, Treasurer's Check #9504351!Chscks payable to
ENVELOPE ‘ dated 29 January 1944 Effects QM, Trustee
417 smount $3.50
b ‘| Letter of trens. in dup. &
' . 1. [ 41 U.S. Treasurer's Check #564  |Copy Final Report of SC attohd.

dated 6 Jan 1944, Sta. #@519

ey o
‘ + », Amount $26,13

!
[}
1

de

Warehouse Space Inventoried By E, Saville EEies
Looked Storage Space - 0rfico Safe Paocked By '

ML smem

Eff ¥ Form 11 (Rew, 10/15/43) FEB 10 1944
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5~20 Aug 48
ROC/LL/st
47576 20 July 1948

Mr. Herbert Dolan
47=18=4lth Street
Woodeide, L. 1., New York

Dear Mr. Dolan:

The Army Effects Bureau has received from a 3raves Regis-
tration officer overseas three keys, souvenir cnine and certain
funds belonging to your brother, Sergeant Charles F. Dolan. .

One key is damaged by rust and the coins are slightly
tarnished, In view of the lapse of t ime since our previous corre-
spondence, I shall appreciate it if you will indicate whether you
desire these items sent you. If so, the keys, coins and an Army
Effects Bureau check representing the funds will be sent you promptly
upon receipt of the confirmation of your address,

Your reply may be made on the reverse of this letter, if
you desire, and mailed in the inclosed self-addressed envelope which
requires no postage.

Sincerely yours,

1 Inel H. O. CALDWEIL
Envelope Effects Quartermaster
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’ | : o d-és&pqs

/s HOC/BM/mjote
47576 30 August 1948 .-
Mre Herbert Dolan . / ‘.
47=18=44th Street
Woodside, L, I., New York _
Dear Mr. Dolsms, ' - | yd
' d

This refers to Bureau letter of 20 July 1948 oonoe'ming
disposal of oertain funde, three keys, and some souvenir coins
belonging to your brother, Sergeant Charles ¥, Dolane :

" To enable proper disposal of the funds now in oustody here,
-1t 18 requested that the molosed mment be completed und roturm/
to this Buresu,

It will ve appreciated if you will inform this Buroo.u whether
you desirve the keys and souvenir coine sent you, together with a Buroau
check for the Abm-montionod ﬁmdn.

Your reply may be mde on the reverse of this letter, if
you desire, and mailed in the 1nolosed self-addressed envelope vhioh
roquires no postagé.

Sincerely yours, - .

2 Incls ' ’ ’ H. O. CALDWELL /
1. Statement Effects Quartermaster
2. Envelope




ARMY BERVICE FCRCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOUR)

IN REPLY REFER TO..

Postmaster -
United States Post Office

Dear Sir: .

Information indicated in paragrephs checked below is requested in
connection with the following Army Effects Bureau shipments:

Date Shipped Container Property of

N
Py PP s

Addressed to ) " Method of Shifiment

Notification of shipment letter to addressee returned marked

+ To date, property hes not been returned. Any informa-
Tion you can Furmish regarding delivery or non-delivery will be appreci-
ated.

Notifdéeation of shipment letter has been recoived by addressee but
property has not. Information regerding delivery or non-delivery will
be appreciated. .

If the property is being held at your Post Office, please return
it to this Bureau, using the inclosed shipping label.

On _ , this Bureau transmitted to your office PD
Form 1510 to deterimine disposition made of above shipment. Your prompt
attention to this matter will be appreciated.

This aoknowledges your notice that ebove property is being held
undelivernble at your Post Office. Your cooper.tion in returning the
property to this Bureau will be apprecisted. Please use the inclosed

shipping lsbel.

Please divert the above property to

- using the inclosed shipping label, and advise this Bureau of action taken.

Reforence is made tq letter, this Bureesu, dated .,
copy inclosed, requesting information regarding above shipment. An early

reply will be appreciated.
Youra é;g%;z;y;

EFF QM Form 119 Major, 2V
8 Jul 1946 E*fects Quartermaster

\
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KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
60t HARDESTY AVENUE

KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI EOG/KK/EJO ‘o
in repLy ReFEr To 47876 16 Kay 1949

SUBJECT: Charles F. Dolan, 32337024, Sgt. Deceased

Postmaster
United States Post Office
Woodside, L. I., New York

Dear Sir: ’

Thoe Aray Eff.cts Burceu has reccived some perscnal proporty bulonging
to thc ~bovu wnamsd and is ordeavoring to locste the ( ) owmer (X} next-of-kin
in order to makc disposal. It is requested your reply be written on the re-
vorse cide of this letsoer.

(R ¥ wish to contact his:

() Wife ( ) Parents ( ) Sisters
( ) Caildren (X) Brothurx ( ) Ot=or blood rclaciv.s

Correspondence sent to brother of decedent, Mr. Herbert Dolan, 47-18 44th Street,
Woodside, Long Island, New York, has neither been acknowledged nor returned to this
Bureau.

(X) It will bo apprecietecé if your aZency can obtain the prusent acdress
of thic relwtive and inform this Burcau.

( ) It will be sppreciated if your agency will contact the above address
and sccure the nscossary information.

( ) It will be apprecisted if you ecan furnish this Bureau a forwarding
addrcss for this rcletive or advise the nase and address of any other relative.

( ) It will be appreciated if you will furnish this Bureau tsc namc and
address of the bewneficiary or other ncxt-of-krin locatud by your office.

( ) It will bc approciatud if you can furnish this Buregu the prcsent
_addrcss of this incividual or advise the neme and address of any relotive.

Yours very_trul

7O Cllirdll

AFF .: Form H. 0. CALDWELL
24 Hay 1948 209 Effects Quartcrmestoer

g




UNITSD STATSS POST OFFICE .
» . FLUSHING, NEW YORK

© - MaY 31, 1949

Dear Sir:
In connceection with your inquiry on the reverse side
kindly be advised that mail is being delivered to Mr. Herbert
Dolan at the address given. (47-18 44 St, Woodside, N.Y.)

Very truly yours,

- PR
2o 't:'." ' ﬁ’




HOC/XX/mjo’o

47878 12 April 1949

¥r. Horbvert Dolan J

47-16 44th Strest \//
Woodside, L. I., Bew York

Dear Mr, Doleng

I am writing you again concerning some property, consisting
of three keys, souvenir ocoins and scms funds, which belonged to youwr
brother, Sergeant Charles F. Dolan, A48 you were previcusly informed,
one of the keys is rusted and coins are slightly tarnighed.

I will appreciate your completion of the inclosed form to
onable disposition of the funds. Also, please advise me whether you
wish the keys and ocoins sent you. If so, they will be forwarded with
the Army Effeots Bureau check oovering the funds,

For your convenience in replying, there 1s inolosed a self-
sddrossed envelope whioch requires no postage,.

Sincerely yours,

2 Inols B. . CALDF¥ELL
1, Porm 123 Effeots Quartsrmastey
2+ Envelope




KANSAS CITY QUARYERMASTER DEPOT
ARMY E¥FBECTS BURBAU
l 601 Hardesty Avenue
Kansas City 1, Misgsouri

In Reply Refer To:

Reference is made to letter of the Army Bffects
Bureau dated regarding personal property

I shall appreciate e reply at your earliest con~
vonience, in order that the property inm our custody may be
forwarded to the proper address wi thout further delay.

For your use in replying, there is inoclosed an
addressed envelope vhich nseds no postage.

Yours very truly,

@y

Lt Col
Effeoct termastor

1 Incle~
Bnvelope

RE ' ,fg’ng?gm m @ @

_— e i = = = = - - - - - - - = - . - - - -~ =i



HOC/KK/mjo' o

47576 12 spril 1949

Y

re idory:rt Dolan_
47=18 adta Street <
Woodside, L. I., New York -

Dear lr. Dolan:

I am writing you again concerrniag some property, oonsisting
of three keys, souvenir coins and some funds, whioh belonged to your
brother, Sergeant Charles F. Dolan. As you were previously informed,
one of the keys is rustod and coins are slightly tarnished.

I will appreciate your completion of the inclosed form to
enable disposition of the fundse. Also, please advise me whether you
wish the keys and ocoins sent you, If so, they will be forwarded with
the Army Effects Bureau cieck covering the funde.

For your convenience in replying, there is inclosed a self-
addressed envelope whioch requires no postagee.

Sincerely yours,

2 Inols H. C. CALDFELL
1, Form 123 Effeots Quartermaster
2+ Envelope




KANSAS CITY QUAR'IEKMASTER DEPOYT
ARMY EFFECTS BURBAU
&) Hardesty Avenue
Kansas City 1, Missouri

In Reply Refer To:

Reference is made to letter of the Army Effeots
Bureau dated regarding personal property

I shall appreciate a reply at your earlieat con-
venience, in order that the property in our oustody may be
forwarded to the proper address without further delay.

For your use in replying, there is inclosed an
addressed envelope vhich needs no postage.

Yours very truly,

T
{ QNU
: ar termaster

1 Incle=
Envelope

Eﬁ’ BT Fo'rm. 111 . .

‘10 Nov 19444
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THE AMERICAN NATIONAL RED CROSS =~~~ .  °

~
OFFICE OF FrELD DIRECTOR
FORT LEAVENWORTH, KANSAS

July 18, 1949

Mr. H. 0, Caldwell
Kansas City Quurtermaster Depot

Army Effects bumeau In Re: DOLaN, Charies F. Sgte
60L Hardesty ave, 32337024 ~ Deceased
Kunsas City 1, Missouri AEB File: 47576

5o

ELCHLIPY, Arnold C. 1st “t.
Deceased ;
abp File: 362412 !

MONTELEONE, kdward G. S/Sgt.
39841223 ~ Deceused
amb File: 26752
BTurHins, Thomas A. S/Sgt.
121.879 - Deceased
App Files 58152
Dear mr. Caldwell:

We are enclosing herewith correspondence which we have
received on the above-cuptioned cases which were originaily
referred to us by the army tfffects bureau.

If further service is desired on any of these cuses,
please feel free to cull on us.

Yours very truly,

We. mASON BRIDGES
Field Dirsctor

nmz '
Encl. 4 Chap, Lets.




L ® e
C _AMERICAN NATIONAL RED CROSS

CHARTERED BY THE CONGRESS . *
JANUARY §, (%08 ‘

- -

HON. HARRY 5. TRUMAN ’ BASIL O°'CONNOR
HON. PRESIDENT + PRESIDENT

cnapan ormosss CENTRAL CHAPTER Ofmﬂmﬁm CROSS

x':;;%;:mkg:i;. c:?.“""m 92-32 UNION HALL STREET ﬁd "":‘::: -MMM'
Mrs. Michaol M. Sekatts, Vice Chatroan JAMAICA 5, NEW YORK 14 .;“b"‘»’;', e saroe
Ermeat B Ko, Treseorer, REpublic 9-5880 4 the uflrings caceed by
i(hmine, fire, floods, an

JOEL P. SONNER tional ealamities, and

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR t: carry on messures for
e same.”
Thomass D. Austin .
'FN“W S0t

H Bunderoft ?
W':ﬁgm %‘n B:mur July 12 1943“‘21' ].F.A\ " LU

Mra. Arthur C. Carlson
Mrs. William A. Casselman
John J. Conway
Paul Gifin
Alfred R, Glodhill
Mra Witbur B Howel
ro. ur F. now
Arthur A, Johnson American Red Cross RE: DOLAN, Charles F.
Mrs. Frank B, Nurty Office of the field Director ASN: 32 337 024
Mrs. James F. Pittaford
Peul B Prosswimmer Fort Leavenworth, Kansas
Raymond F. Riley
Martin Savarese

Eﬁ'}?&%’gﬁ:ﬁ?ﬁ‘ Attention: Mr. W. Mason Bridges,
G:o"m‘;"‘.'&oﬁu Tas Field Director
Gentlemen:

We are in receipt of your letter requesting information
regarding the whereabouts of Herbert Dolan.

We contacted Mra. Herbert Dolan and were advised that her husband
died February 17, 1948. At the time of Herbert Dolan's death Mrs.
Dolan advised the Army Effects Bureau that the sole survivor was
William Dolan, 150 Mountain Avenue, Larchmont, New York and that all
things pertaining to Charles were to be sent to him.

Mrs. Dolen further stated that William Dolan has been receiving
benefit checks due to Charles' death as he William Dolan i3 now Next-
of-Kin.

Mrs. Dolan assured us that Mr. William Dolan would be most happy
to have the personal belongings of his brother Charles.

Sincerely yours
Caroline Flanders,
nistretor of Services

oV

MP3DN By: Soclial Welfare Aide Se
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: . ] . STATELEKRT
it el
1, (Claimant) of -
: (City or Town)
in the County of and Statc of » hercby state
I am the . and lcgal next of kin of
(Rolationship) :

and meke application for thc personal property now in the

possession of thu sArmy Effccts Burcau,

COUNTY OF )
) 88
STATE OF )
1, in and for the County and State

!Na.mc and titlc of Ofﬁciai)

aforesaid, declare that I have bocn acquainted with the family of
ame o

for years and know .
decocasecd soldior) (Namec of Claimant)

to be the of said deceased
{Rolationship, such as widow, son, daughter, etc.)

soldicr and that is the legal noxt of kin of decedent.

Zho or she)

Officlal Signature

Official Dosignation

This statemcat is to bc completed
by the legal ncxt of kin and a
City or County official.

EFF M Form
24 Mar 1948 123
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ST{&TELENT

' | Mﬂﬁl—&v\ (Claimant) of (W%é

City or fown)

in the County of _‘/_/M_and State of}ar q rﬂ( s hercby state
/ ¥y

I am tho "67-—0%./ and logel next of kin oféﬁ_Mﬁ(&\
(Relationship}

and makc application for thc personal proporty now in the

possession of thc Amy Efftcts Bureau.

couNTY OF We sTehe s Ter ) N
) 88 :
STATE OF Newd v ove )

Bss't Distr.pily. |

I, rchet in and for the County and Stete ‘
' ame and titlc o cial

aforesaid, declare that I have becn acquainted with the family of

alx o

| ngj'ghl“m s . QM AN for Jo yoars and know Wllf\nm' )% !) Y Egu

. occascd soldior) Name of Claimant
‘ to be the relner of sald deceased
| . !E:Iafionshio, such as widow, son, daughter, etc.)

. soldicr and that is the lcgal noxt of kin of deccedont.
; ¢ or she

¢%:/§ mlﬂ u-’,:("’f L,(.ja( :.E

Officlel Designation

This statomcat is to be completed
by thu logal noxt of kin and a
City or County official.

EFF Q1 Form
24 Mar 1948 123




VETERANS ADMINISTRATION
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

i 7 1949

YOur FiLE REFERENCE: 47576

N Ly nerzn o: | WAEB

Kansas City Quartermaster Depot XC 3 Lok 179
Army Effects Bureau DOIAN, Charles F.
601 Hardesty Avenue World War II

Kansas City 1, Missouri

Gentlemen:

Your letter dated August 4, 1949 has been referred to Finmance Officer,
Veterans Administration District Office, 346 Broadway, New York 13,
Nev York for attention and reply, since the records indicate the vet-
eran's case file is located at that office.

Very truly yours,

Director, Payees Accounts Service

An inguiry by or concerning an ex-service man or woman should, if possible, give veteran’s name and file number, whether
C, XC, K, N, oz V. If such file number is unknown, service or serial number should be given.




KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
$0? NARDESTY AVENUR

KANSAS® CITY 1, MISSOURI ) mc /IJL /ml
IN REPLY REFER ro__llzslé__ T 22 July 1949

Kr., ¥illiam Dolan
150 Mountain Avenue
Larchmont, New York

Dear Mr. Dolan:

The Army Effects Bureau has received from a Graves
Registration Officer overseas three keys, some souvenir coins
and funds, belonging to your brother, Sergeant Charles F. Dolan.

These personal effects were found on Sergeant Dolan's
remains at the time of disinterment. The funds represent the
converted value of foreign currency which was in his possession
at the time of casualty. Due to the circumstances of recovery,

one of the keys is damaged by rust and the coins are slightly
- tarnished. :

I will appreciate your completion of the inclosed form
to enable disposition of the funds. Also, please advise me
whether you wish the keys and coins sent you. If so, they will
ve forwarded with an Army Effects Bureau check covering the above-
mentioned funds.

! For your convenience, there is inclosed a self-addressed
return envelope which requires no postage. :

; Sincerely‘ yours,

2 Incls A QCQ‘HELL _Z_

Form 123 Effects Quartermaster
Envelope '
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PINKF-M 123.7 - 13t Ind, WAK /hee

Melbourne Finance Office, US Army, Melbourne, Australia, c/o
Intelligence Division, GSUSA, Room 2C-800, The Pentagon, Washing-
ton, D, C., 28 June 1948, |

TO0: Effects Quartermaster, Kansas City Quartermaster Depot
Army Ef{ects Bureau, do1 Hardesty Avenuve, Kansas City i,
Missouri,

Australian currency referred to in basic communication has
been converted this date,

- 4
' /’."L$£/9W47

. wo Ao KIND
12 Incls: - Major, FD
1-2 Ck #14039435 and Finance Officer, US Army

Form 79 (Dolan)
3=4 Ck #14039436 and
Form 79 (Greiner)
F~6 Ck #14039437 and
Form 79 (Kennedy)
7-8 Bk #14039438 and
Form 79 (Red)
9-10 Ck #14039439 and
Form 79 (Negley)
11-12 Ck #14039440 and
Form 79 (Mathias)




» ¢ |
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT - ° ' T
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU ) —_
€01 -Hardesty Avonue HOC /BW /ow

Kansas' City 1, Missouri 14 May 1948
IN REPLY FEFER TO: QMDKEB 123.7 (47576)
SUBJECT: Conversion of Foreign Currency
T0: Finsnce Orfioar, U.8. Army

Oakland Army Base
Cakland, California

EFFECTS OF ASHN T ANK

Charles F. Dolen 32337024 Sgt.
ORGAN | ZATION THEATER

Air Corps Southwest Pacific Area
DATE OF CASUALTY STATUS

19 December 1943 Deceased

1. Following fo.cign currency, belonging to individual indicatod
above, is transmitted- for conversion in accordance with uxisting
regulations:

-3 3 - One Pound Notes, Australian (stained and bad odor)
{0 2 - Five Pound Notes, Australian (stained and bad odor)’
,1”3 070 0‘_;‘:‘3 - Ten Pound Notes, Australian (stained, mutilated and bad odor)

Ten Sohillings Note, Australien (stained and bad odor)

2¢ Requost this form be completod and rctumed to this Bureau
when conversion is accomplishede
: i E ]

THE COMMANDING OF

— .
\ﬂ"
\5‘ a /
e ¢ Oq;f‘/ 0 W
¢ / ,‘K% / . He 0. CALDWELL
7/ . Effects Quartermaster
/ Mc/ i |
TOTAL CONVERSION VALUE' P4 INCLUDED §N TREASURY CHECK WO,
\L¥0: 72 Lt, 039, %235 20,1769
NON-CONVERT! BOC_EDREIGH-CURRENCY RETURNED
REMARKS

Foreign currency’ listed above was received by this Bureeu
fro.: the Americen Graves Registration Service, PAZ.

EFF G Fom L 43/r0fo of #3905 <®rv0 72
24 Mar 1948 .




FINANCE QFFICE U. S. ARMY
OAKLAND ARMY BASE
BLDG. T-1 WING 2
OAKLAND 14, CALIFORNIA

FINKF=E 123.7 24 May 1948
SUBJECT: Mutilated Australian GCurrency

TO: Colonel J. S. saer, Inf,
Asst. Military Apttache

Military Attache, American Ambassy
Melbourne, Australia

1, 1Inclosed herewith for necessary action is stained and
mutilated Australlan currency described on attached EFF QM Forms
No. 79 belonging to the following deceased military personnel:

EFFECTS OF DATE OF CASUALTY
Dolan, Chas. F. sSgt, AC ASN 32337024 13/13/43
Greiner, Royal N, T/Sgt, AC 16086363 3/28/44
Kennedy, Jos. We 24 Lt. AC 0-680036 11/16/43
Mathias, Herbert J., Pvt AC 35255439 12/19/43
Negley, Paul L. 2d Lt. AC 0-662973 4/8/43

Red, Claude D, 8/sgt AC 18063101 11/17/42

2. The inclosed mnutilated Australian currency was for-
warded to this office by the Effects Quartermaster, Kansas City
Quartermaster Depot, Army Effects Bureau, 601 Hardemty Avenue,
Kansas City 1, Mlssouri, for conversion in accordance with
exlisting regulations.

5« Request that this o fice be advised in regard to action
taken,

FOR THE FINANCE OFFICER:

12 Incls,
1-2, Form 79 & Currency,

3-4, Form 79 & Curr.(#?
5«6, Form 79 & Curr.(;
7-8 Form 79 & Curr, (#
9=10, Form 79 & Curr,(#L5450-Negley)
11-12, Form 79 & Curr(#10756=-Red)
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.

Veteran'’s next of kin and person receivin

vre—r
September 9, 1949

XC 3 494 179 .
DOLAN,  Charles Francis

g his National Service Life Insurance
benefits is William axn, 35 Hillorest Avenue, Larchmont, New York.®

e

/

Director

Cleims Service .
Vetersns Administration, Distr.
346 Broadway .
New York 13, New York

S

-

of £




KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
ARMY EFFECTS B.;JREAU
801 HARDESTY AVENUE

KANDA® CITY 1, MISSOUR) B)C/ AID/ hal
in RepLy rerer vo_ UTST6 L August 1949

SUBJECT:  CharlesFv-Dolan, 5233702, Sergoant, Decessed

ADDRESS: Veterans Administration
Vermont Avenue & "H" St., H.W. '
Washington 25, D. C.

Ths Ar:ay Effocts Bureau has received some persconal propertv sclonging
to the 2bcve namcd and is crdoavoring to locsto the ( ) ovmur (X) next-of-kin
in order to makc disposal. It is requested your reply be written on the re-
verse cide of this lutler.

( ) e wish to contact his:

() Wife ( ) Parents ( ) sisters
( ) Children ( ) Brothers ( ) Otr.r blood relaci-.s

It is requested that this Bureau be furnished the name and address of
the person receiving insurance benefits of decedent,

() It will be appreciztec if your eazency can obtain the prosent acdress
of this relutive and inform tiiis burcau.

( ) It will be sppreciated if your agency will contact the above address ;
and sccoure the nscessary information.

( ) It will be appreciated if you can furnish this Bureau a forwarding
addrcss for this rclutive or advise the naace and address of any other relative.

{ ) It will be eppreciated if you will furnish this Bureau tihy-hamg apd
address of the boueficiary or other. next-of-kin locatsd by your zfs;“

Yours verf truly,

3FF 4. Form H. O. CALDVELL
24 Mar 1348 209 Effects Quartcrmaster

- ol
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" INVENTORY BF EFFECTS - AR &I 550

fo LASY WAKE - FIRST WAME - MIDOLE INITIAL

. .

DOLAN, Ghardes 20 © - .

[ B ﬂlbs » . [

a3ymas o QM“

S
DﬂE W OEATH

5. ORSAMIZATION OF DECEASED (Aesigned)

S0d Depely 83, 4%h. Alr Depet Op.

€. PLACE OF DEATM ;

MO'&M

."i

7. CLASS | EFFECTS - SABER, INSIGNIA, DECORATIONS, MEOALS, CAMPAIGN CITATIONS,
nocesssry Cless I Effocts mey be included snd listed under §8.)

WATCHES, MAKUSCRIPTS AND OTHER ARTICLES VALUAGLE CIIQI.V"S l!!"‘l!’_.‘ £ F t

. NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF ARVICLE

MUNSER

o a

3 | kepe

OESCRIRTION OF ARTIGLE

e 3

8. CLASS |) EFFECTS - MONEY, BANK ORAFTS, CHECKS, MOWEY ORDERS, PERSONAL EFFEC

78,- BILLFOLD ETC.

KUMBER CESCRIPTION OF ARTICLE

NUMBER CESCRIPTION OF ARTICLE
5 |asstwalian Ooln « 3 Vil [

4cstealisd 10 pounds nete
Awstrulisn 5 pownds Mt

-

-~ W N w

r-'

)

$ ENTER TOTAL ANGUNT OF CASN OR EQUIVALEWT HERE

9. CMECK NERE (F EFFECTS SOIT YO TUE EFFECTS QUARTERMASTER, amwy | YES

EFFECTS BUREAY, KANSASCITY QUARTERKASTER DEPOT, KANSAS CITY, MO, .
NOTS: [0 NOT SEND PERSONAL EFFECTS OF PERSONNEL UECEASED WITHIN x
_THE UNITED STATES 10 THE EFFECIS QUARTENMASTER.

FOR USE OF JMMEDIATE COMMANDING OFFICER OF ORGANIZATION SRCURING EFFECTS

11, ) CERVIFY THAT THE NG INVENTORY COMPRISES Al EFFECTS OF ABOVE
WAMED DECEASED.

SIATURE

(0. EFFECTS ARE TO SE DELIVERED OR SHIFPED M ACCORCARCE WITH A, 112

"SCANSGE D VATIS, Caghe, G

{F EFFECTS DELIVERED TO LEGAL REPRESEWTATIVE MAKE EWTRIES HERE.

WANE

ADDRESS

S :

CATY ARD STATE
OATE OELIVERED

12, SISKATURE OF RECIPIENT CR SUMMARY COURT OFFICER

0.0.,A. 8.0, Foms R0, 5% 27 June 1988 TNIS FORK SUPERSEDES v.n..y.o. FORM m’a}: ﬂ

R RECEIPT OF THIS FORM.

| S—_—



‘

& .

REPORT OF SUMMARY COURT - AR 600-550

13. THE FOLLOMING ANGUNTS OUE TNE ESTATE OF THNE OECEASEO WERE COLLECTED

PATE ANAT RECEIVED FROM DATE ANOUNT RECEIVED FROM
; — —
+ T
X TOTAL
I8, THE FOLLOVING CLAINS AGAINST TNE ESTATE OF TME OECEASED VERE PAID
. PAIO TO DATE ANOURT PAID TO
..
[ . ,
S
TOTAL .
STOCRS, BONDS AND OTNER COMMERCIAL PAPER WILL

I5. OTMER TRANSACTIONS, $XCLUDING SALE OF EFFECTS. REPORT EACH TRANSACTICN IN OETAIL (Sec AR 600-550). NOTS:
NOT BE CONVIRTED INTO CASS, BUT SENT 70 1BE ADJUTANT GENERAL WITH THIS REPORT IN as:oamzcm

SINT 70 THE EFFICTS QUARTERNASYER.

FOR OVERSEAS CASVALTIRS THESE EFFECTS WILL 83

ENTER AMOUNT OF MOMEY REALIZED FROM SALE OF EFFECTS KERE IN WORDS AKO FIGURES.

T NOMR [

16,
: RECEIPT FOR FUNDS

PROCEEDS GF SALE OF PROPERTY OF DECEASEO MILITARY PERSONNEL (Al 600-59)
(Normally not fo be uaed for averssss cesuslties under Par. 16, W.D. Circuler 195, 1943. Send Check to Effecta Quastermaster.)

APPROPRIATION TO BE CREDITED BY DISBURSING OFFICER AMOUNT (In words end figures) DEPCSITED WITH ‘O)SBURSING OFFICER

OATE, GRGARIZATIOR AND LOCATION OF DISSURSING OFFICEN SIGRATURE AND TYPED NAME AKD GRADE OF DISBURSING OFFICER

]
]
’
@ |17, DATE APPROYED OY CONMAXDIRG OFFICER 18. DATE AND LOCATION
\ . *
STGIATURE OF COMKANDING OFFICER. ’ f"““i OF SUMMARY COURT OFFICER
N . »
L[]

[TYPED NAME AND GRADE

TYPED RANE, GRADE AXD ORGANIZATION ¥

b .
i o b ° ~"'\ Pt
] PO
| : -
F AR . . Se0eé
0. 8. COVERNMENT PREFTING OTZICE : 104 O -

—




. . - (/ ~rm : ‘
"‘ . ) ‘. \!*\ . aF .go;{;?)f

: KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
- ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
$a1 HARDESTY AVENUR

. KANSAS CITY 1, MigsOUMI KOC/LID/IJQ'O
IN REPLY nn"n'mlm. ‘ 28 July 1949
/7 . .
SUBJECT: _Ghester L. Pool, 39037098, 7/8gt, Dec.
e
s .‘-;.'/
' O SRS
Director o
Vetorans Administration
Waghington 25, D. C.
Dear 8ir:
The Army Lf{ cts Bureau has reccived some perscnal property belonging
to the abow named and is eordoavoring to locate the ( ) ormer () nexteof-kin
in order to make disyosale It is requested yQur reply bec writton on tho re=
verse side of this lctier.
( ) We wish to contact hist
() Hife ( ) Parents ~ () Sisters
! "~ () Childrun ( ) Brotacrs { ) O%-wr blood reclesives
, It is requested that this Burpau be furnished the neme arnd address of
the person rooolﬂ.n; ingurance benefits of decedent.
. .‘h . . "‘-‘ .
R) .
. -3 -
‘> ”1
0:“.; ‘
) I?w:.ll bé“'a' cirtud if your azency caxn obtain the progent address
of ‘b‘li.s reletive WE inforrn 50is Hurca.

u)

(,; It w:tll 8% opproeciased if your as seacy will contact the above address
and s Burc the nicessary infor'n,.m.on.

( ) It will be approcioted if you ewa: furnish this Bureau a *’orra.rdmg
addrcss for this rclztive or udviss the naas and adcress of any otuer rdative.

( ) It will be eppreccizt.d if you will . rnish this Bureau ti. namc end:
address of the boneficigry or othyy. nixt-of-iin locarcd by vour office.

() It will bs eppreciast.d if you can furnish this iurceu the prosent
addruss of thiec individual or advise thi uoac and ecdress of any relstive.

. ;y VC?_\umlj,
- 5FF .. Form H. 0. CALDVELL

‘ 24 dar 1348 209 Effccts Quartcrmester
j-, . ol




. . L
- . .
.
. .

Veterans Administration

. - Washington, D. C. ' Lt
4 ' PRI AL T SEP .2 1949
: XC 3 936 k42
o TN PCOL, Chester L.
i L ' ..iWorld War II

According to the records of ‘this Administration Lillie Ans Pool,
- General Delivery, Tahlequah, Oklahoma, is receiving insurance
payments. .

" Very truly yours, ... -

. . .. .
.

D) f Aorey

Director, Payees Accounts Service

B

A

K 5v " IN38°230
35‘\!!\%3%"5)1“«“0%0'1 S33AV~
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. . . . . e,
. @ STy Jf-s5-04 ""'!4/7576.
ATTACHMENTS _ - STATUS
X | imscuno wvenvore” DecrasEn
G. R. OR SUS GR LABEL EFFECTS INVENTORY q Missing @ -
1 wiL on rowER OF ATIY~ : ARMY EFRECTS.BUREAU .0 W
[ ) _1arey 1n goru a3 ‘ ' ABAXDONED
och . URKKOWN
BAGS, CLOTH OR TRAVEL BELY OVERCOAYS /
—__| BELT. MONEY (NO MONEY) BOOKS, ADDRESS - PAPERS, PERSGNAL 3 %
—_| BILLFOLD (NO MONEY) 800KS. PILOT LOG PENCIL, MECHANICAL
—] BCOKS BRUSHES PEN. FOUNTAIN
] BRACELET, IDENT, CAsE PHOTOS
] CAMERAS CLOTH, WASH PIPES
CLOTHING COATS : RINGS
_ | ——] wrsc. arTicLES FOOTLOCKER SCARFS
| RELIGIOUS ARTICLES FOOTWEAR, PR, SHIRTS
——.1 RIDBONS. DECORATION GLASSES SOCKS, PR,
] SHORT SNORTER GLOVES, PR. STATIONERY
#_‘ SQUVENIR MONE HANOKERCHIEFS vies
—| SOUVENIRS REAOWEAR TOBACCO
— | TESTANENTS JACKETS TOILET ARTICLES
| TOWELS & WASHCLOTHS Xirs TOWELS
E & 1 | U.5 MONEY (AMOUNT) xmives TROUSERS, PR.
’ | WATCH LETTERS TRUNKS, PR,
WiNGS LIGHYERS AINDERWEAR
- CONTAINERS ADDAESSED TO INFORMATON
<
b "
E:_-:g NANE AND STATUS VARIATIONS CROSS REFERENCE
S
Eé:uﬂhatgﬁuum In 309
=5 Jpassek .
]
.2=h .
i E )| curex RECD NUNDER BUREAU CHECK
'- MONEY ORDER JRANSKIT ORIGINAL
w 20OND srusor ORIG. REG. MAIL
| ARAY, CHECK (al J0G.A. O,
_ V] roreian curnency Auounr *]%_ MUTILATED
U. 3. CURRENCY | 41 o0 1ssumc Acency

{, paTE U‘, -

| Q
el BANK
A

oR
_pace OF tssye

-

@ 0 . PAYEE Q&
e ¥ Y v

/

2.

48K & Guidiolisen nolar fotiloke SN el el

TALLY HO. V ORIG, NO. OF PKGS,

{437

EXAMINING DATE /| Box no,

SHEET.
OF —eeem—— S HEETS

;H"/

“ CHARLES F Dol Ax < T Fr3g 702
ORGANIZATION - RANK 1 xo.
WAREHOUSE su;__? | EXAINGD BY E % ., /é ,m,::::,::' —
ncnas DESCRIFTION WEIGHT e ':{L,.., .ﬂ L ﬁ' “““s’:uP::; mackam

INSPECTED W R DaATE
2

BY, L]
0CT 121949 }

i wemg 1 o

KFF. &3 FORE 13 {19 JUNE £8) 3608 LARUL, £. C, 8-17-40
. -

e —

—— ]




ADDITIONAL. REMARKS

RENOVALS (other then G.I.)

OAMAGES (Lict type of damago-axient)

T

@O'(Aa/a,

/‘&/{wmtq

Vo 7,3 3 mﬂd

SHORTAGES

U. S. GOY'T CHECK SHORT

DATE

SYMAO0L

ANOUNT

b

1 certify that the above ifems were not in the containers
inventoried by me.

IXVENTORY CLERE

SUPERVISOR

G. . REMOVED

T e Y
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